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GETARIA MARINA

1. PRICES FOR SPECIFIC AND GENERAL SERVICES

T-5 RATE. SPORT AND LEISURE CRAFT SERVICES

Square metres (maximum length by maximum beam of the vessel and date)

JETTIES:

BERTHING AUTHORISATION FOR A FULL YEAR
HIGH SEASON (over 30 days - May to September)
LOW SEASON (more than 30 days - October to April)

TRANSIT VESSELS

T-5 RATE FOR DAILY TRANSIT BERTHING

Vessels up to 8 metres in length

June to September
April to May
October to March

Vessels over 8 metres in length up to 10 metres in length

June to September
April to May
October to March

Vessels over 10 metres in length up to 12 metres in length

June to September
April to May

October to March

EUROS
0.206826
0.324411
0.241726

EUROS
13.11
13.11
13.11

21.55
17.19
13.55

30.33
24.20
19.07
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Jun e to September39.55
April to May 31.56
October to March 24.87

Vessels over 14 metres in length

June to September 56.77
April to May 45.30
October to March 35.71

Berths at jetty without finger (euros/m?/day)

June to September 0.7213
April to May 0.5386
October to March 0.3554

T-8 RATE. POWER AND PRODUCT SUPPLIES With counter/meter

Water (euros/m) 1.83
Electricity (euros/kilowatt/hour) 0.40

Without counter/meter

Water and electricity consumption fee (euros/m?/day) 0.017

T-7 RATE. SUNDRY SERVICES: CAR PARK

ACCESS TO CAR PARK (CARD ACTIVATION) € 67.26/'YEAR
VEHICLES OF MOORING CLIENTS IN TRANSIT €5.29 /DAY

2. SLIPWAY AND OTHER SERVICES

TRAVEL LIFT: lift and launch per
linear m up to 8 m in length 10.4437

TRAVEL LIFT: lift and launch per
linear m up to 12 m in length 13.4359

TRAVEL LIFT: lift and launch per
linear m more than 12 m in length 16.4277
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- RAPID MANOEUVRE WITHOUT SUPPORT AND UNDER 30 MINUTES 50%

- TRAVEL LIFT MANOEUVRE FOR WINTERING BETWEEN TWO AND FOUR MONTHS

WILL HAVE A DISCOUNT OF 20%.

- TRAVEL LIFT MANOEUVRE FOR WINTERING BETWEEN FOUR AND EIGHT MONTHS

WILL HAVE A DISCOUNT OF 40%.

DRY BERTHING

(square metres of vessel per day)

EUROS

Vessels authorised to moor in ports under the jurisdiction of the Basque Autonomous Community, free of charge on

the day of mooring and the following day
UP TO 15 DAYS

MORE THAN 15 DAYS

MORE THAN 2 MONTHS

Wintering (in the dry berthing area from September 1 until April 30)

UP TO 2 MONTHS

BETWEEN 2 AND 4 MONTHS (20% DISCOUNT)

BETWEEN 2 AND 8 MONTHS (40% DISCOUNT)

HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER RENTAL (1 HOUR)
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER RENTAL (COIN) 10 MIN.

WATER AND ELECTRICITY IN THE DRY BERTHING AREA (per day)

LABOUR COSTS (bailing out vessels, etc.) (per hour)

CRADLE RENTAL (per day)
2.5118
LARGE

0.2044

0.3408

0.2044

0.2044

0.1635

0.1227

14.2484
2.7933

11.67

32.5912

EUROS
MEDIUM

3.6547
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CRADLE RENTAL FOR WINTERING (per day) EUROS
UP TO 2 MONTHS 2.6379
BETWEEN 2 AND 4 MONTHS (20% DISCOUNT) 2.1144 BETWEEN
2 AND 8 MONTHS (40% DTO) 1.5807
EUROS
BOOSTER RENTAL (per service) 2.8897
USE OF ANTI-CONTAMINATION KIT (per kit used in the incident)
100.00
EUROS
USE OF RAMP 12.5899
USE OF RAMP - TICKET FOR 10 USES 62.8912

SUPPLY OF FUEL: RATES SET BY THE MANAGEMENT

COPY OF CARD TO ACCESS PORT FACILITIES 23.2794
Due to damage or breakdown

PROXIMITY CARD 5.0330
PROXIMITY FOBS (KEYRING) 9.7673
NOTES:

VAT (21%) is NOT included.



