

2022

GETARIA MARINA

1. PRICES FOR SPECIFIC AND GENERAL SERVICES

T-5 RATE. SPORT AND LEISURE CRAFT SERVICES

Square metres (maximum length by maximum beam of the vessel and date)

JETTIES:	EUROS
BERTHING AUTHORISATION FOR A FULL YEAR	0.206826
HIGH SEASON (over 30 days - May to September)	0.324411
LOW SEASON (more than 30 days - October to April)	0.241726

TRANSIT VESSELS

T-5 RATE FOR DAILY TRANSIT BERTHING

Vessels up to 8 metres in length

	EUROS
June to September	13.11
April to May	13.11
October to March	13.11
Vessels over 8 metres in length up to 10 metres in length	
June to September	21.55
April to May	17.19
October to March	13.55
Vessels over 10 metres in length up to 12 metres in length	
June to September	30.33
April to May	24.20
October to March	19.07



Jun	e to September39.55
April to May	31.56
October to March	24.87
Vessels over 14 metres in length	
June to September	56.77
April to May	45.30
October to March	35.71
Berths at jetty without finger (euros/m²/day)	
June to September	0.7213
April to May	0.5386
October to March	0.3554
T-8 RATE, POWER AND PRODUCT SUPPLIES With counter/meter	
Water (euros/m ³)	1.83
Electricity (euros/kilowatt/hour)	0.40
Electricity (curos, knowate nour)	0.40
Without counter/meter	
Water and electricity consumption fee (euros/m²/day)	0.017
T-7 RATE. SUNDRY SERVICES: CAR PARK	

2. <u>SLIPWAY AND OTHER SERVICES</u>

ACCESS TO CAR PARK (CARD ACTIVATION) _ \notin 67.26/YEAR VEHICLES OF MOORING CLIENTS IN TRANSIT _ \notin 5.29 /DAY

TRAVEL LIFT: lift and launch per linear m up to 8 m in length 10.4437

TRAVEL LIFT: lift and launch per linear m up to 12 m in length 13.4359

TRAVEL LIFT: lift and launch per linear m more than 12 m in length 16.4277



- RAPID MANOEUVRE WITHOUT SUPPORT AND UNDER 30 MINUTES 50%
- TRAVEL LIFT MANOEUVRE FOR WINTERING BETWEEN TWO AND FOUR MONTHS WILL HAVE A DISCOUNT OF 20%.
- TRAVEL LIFT MANOEUVRE FOR WINTERING BETWEEN FOUR AND EIGHT MONTHS WILL HAVE A DISCOUNT OF 40%.

DRY BERTHING

(square metres of vessel per day)	EUROS
	LUKUS
Vessels authorised to moor in ports under the jurisdiction of the Basque Autonomous Community, free of	charge on
the day of mooring and the following day UP TO 15 DAYS	0.2044
MORE THAN 15 DAYS	0.3408
MORE THAN 2 MONTHS	0.2044
Wintering (in the dry berthing area from September 1 until April 30)	
UP TO 2 MONTHS	0.2044
BETWEEN 2 AND 4 MONTHS (20% DISCOUNT)	0.1635
BETWEEN 2 AND 8 MONTHS (40% DISCOUNT)	0.1227

HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER RENTAL (1 HOUR) HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER RENTAL (COIN) 10 MIN.	14.2484 2.7933
WATER AND ELECTRICITY IN THE DRY BERTHING AREA (per day)	11.67
LABOUR COSTS (bailing out vessels, etc.) (per hour)	32.5912

EUROS

CRADLE RENTAL (per day)

MEDIUM

2.5118

LARGE 3.6547



CRADLE RENTAL FOR WINTERING (per day)
UP TO 2 MONTHS

EUROS

BETWEEN 2 AND 4 MONTHS (20% DISCOUNT)

2.1144 BETWEEN

2.6379

2 AND 8 MONTHS (40% DTO)

1.5807

SUPPLY OF FUEL: RATES SET BY THE MANAGEMENT

COPY OF CARD TO ACCESS PORT FACILITIES 23.2794

Due to damage or breakdown

PROXIMITY CARD 5.0330

PROXIMITY FOBS (KEYRING) 9.7673

NOTES:

VAT (21%) is NOT included.